7 Mayis 2015 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:22:24
ikramiye

At
S jomi Yas
POWERFUL INSTINCT
NY)(D)
ROMAN APPROVAL (KY)
®

3 BELISARIUS (IRE)(6)

1

MAKE A DECISION (NY)
“

SPECIAL OPS (KY) (2)
SHELDON (KY)(3)

MUTASAAWY (KY)(5)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

6y da
4yda
4y da
Syda
4yda
4y aa

Syda

SPEEDING COMET (KY)(7) 4y da

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)46.200 $

Siklet
SMOOTH JAZZ - BASIC INSTINCT
ROMAN RULER - HIGHEST APPROVAL

MONTIEU (IRE) - LASTING CHANCE

MEDAGLIA DORO - BUBBLING
HEIGHTS (FR)

BIGBROWN - TRUE AND TRUE
PURIM - GOLDEN DISK
TAPIT - PRETTY PROUD

SKY MESA - AMAZING SPEED

Jokey

56
56
56
56
56
56
56

54,5

Sarth kg,
2) $
Sahip Antrendrii
DUBB, MICHAEL,
IRAD ORTIZ, JR. BETHL
THREE DIAMONDS
JOSE ORTIZ FARM
JOEL ROSARIO BROUSSTABLE LLC,
BA
CORNELIO
VELASQUEZ ROBERT TRUSSELL
CHEYENNE STABLES
LLC
NINETY NORTH
JUNIOR ALVARADO RACING
MANUEL FRANCO  GRADY, BRAD
FUNKY MUNKY
JOHN VELAZQUEZ STABLEL

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu

2000 Cim
3)8 4)§
Derece Gny AGF St
CHAD BROWN 6,90 9.16(5) 1
MICHAEL MAKER 2,20 15.18(3) 8
WILLIAM MOTT 1,40 34.18(1) 6
LINDA RICE 6,90 12.92(4) 4
%Sé??% Kosmaz 0.88(13) 2
JAMES TONER 1,75 27.01(2) 3
JOE SHARP Kosmaz 0.44(13) 5
DAVID DONK Kosmaz 0.24(13) 7

GANYAN(1) 6,90 %, IKILI(1/8) 7,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/8) 41,20 £, UCLU BAHIS(1/8/6) :8,99 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,73 £ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,69 ©

Fark

G.

Cik. HP

96
96
102
95
76
9

87



